Inset Day 1
Inset Day 2
First Day of Term
Half Term Break

Return to School

Last Day of Term

Spring Grove Primary School

Term and Holiday Dates (Provisional)
2023-2024
AUTUMN TERM 2023

Monday 4" September

Tuesday 5" September

Wednesday 6™ September

Monday 23rd October to Friday 27" October
Monday 30th October

Thursday 21st December - school closes at 1.30pm

Christmas Break — Friday 22nd December to Monday 8th January

Inset Day 3

First Day of Term
Half Term Break
Return to School

Last Day of Term

SPRING TERM 2024
Monday 8th January
Tuesday 9th January
Monday 12" to Friday 16™" February
Monday 19™" February
Thursday 28th March - school closes at 1.30pm

Spring Holiday Break — Friday 29th March to Friday 12th April

First Day of Term

Inset Day 4

May Day Bank Holiday

Half Term Break
Return to School
Last Day of Term

Inset Day 5
Please note:

*** Inset Day 5 (24th July 2024) may change depending on any changes or additions to polling arrangements.

SUMMER TERM 2024
Monday 15™ April
Thursday 2nd May (Polling Day)
Monday 6" May
Monday 27" to Friday 31st May

Monday 3rd June

Tuesday 23rd July - school closes at 1.30pm (TBC) ***

Wednesday 24th July (TBC) ***

Closed
Closed
Open
Closed
Open
Open
Closed

Closed
Open
Closed
Open
Open

Closed

Open
Closed
Closed
Closed
Open
Open
Closed

**%* Last Day of Term may change from 23rd July to 24th July, if an additional day for polling is announced

for next year.

On the last day of each term (21st Dec, 28th Mar, 23rd July) school closes at 1.30pm and there is no Sunshine

Club in the afternoon on these three days.

Please remember to book your holidays during school holidays. Term time holidays

are not authorised and can lead to prosecution or a fixed penalty fine.






